© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.1   |   3
Selectable LED Shoebox Area Light
OVERVIEW
Wattage (W) 150W/120W/100W/80W Selectable
240W/220W/200W/170W Selectable
310W/280W/260W/240W Selectable
Lumen Package (lm) Up to 46,810 lm
Color Temperature (CCT) 5000K
Efficacy (lm/W) 151 lm/W
Example: SBXT3B150WSUD50ORDERING GUIDE
SKU Root Beam Angle Wattage / Lumens Certification CCT
SBX T3B 150WS - 150W/120W/100W/80W Selectable, Up to 26,350 lumens
240WS - 240W/220W/200W/170W Selectable, Up to 36,240 lumens
310WS - 310W/280W/260W/240W Selectable, Up to 46,810 lumens
UD - DLC, UL 50 - 5000K
Project Name: _________________________________________________
Ordering #: _____________________________ Type: _________________
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage & Lumens 150W Model, Up to 26,350 lumens
240W Model, Up to 36,240 lumens
310W Model, Up to 46,810 lumens
Efficacy 151 lm/W
CCT 5000K
CRI (Ra) 70
Controls 1-10V Dimming
Power Selectable
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Average Lifetime 50,000 hours
Beam Angle T3 (pushes light forward)
Mounting Slipfitter, Trunnion, Square & Round Pole
Mount, Adjustable Square & Round Pole
Mount, Bracket Mount, Wall Mount
Enclosure Rating Wet Location
Certifications DLC, UL
Warranty 5 Years
150W
240W
310W
© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.2   |   3
Selectable LED Shoebox Area Light
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
150W Model 310W Model240W Model
© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.3   |   3
Selectable LED Shoebox Area Light
SKU Description Image
SBXSLIPFITTER Slipfitter Mount
SBXTRUNNION Trunnion Mount
SBXPOLEMOUNT Square and Round Pole Mount
SBXADJPOLEMNT Adjustable Square and Round Pole Mount
SBXUNIVMOUNT Universal Bracket Mount
SBXWALLMOUNT Wall Mount
ACCESSORIES